

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 74130323

Data publicarii	10.10.22	Coduri CPV	31500000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.127,31 RON - 2.127,31 RON

Descriere: DENUMIREA MATERIALELOR UM CANT. PRET VALOARE 1 Corp led 40W Novelite BUC 31 50.420 1563.03 2 Tub neon 18W Philips BUC 16 5.04 80.67 3 Starter 4-22W Philips BUC 20 2.10 42.00 4 Bec led 13W E27 6500K StarKe BUC 16 5.88 94.12 5 Banda perforata M6 BUC 2 15.97 31.93 6 Banda izolat Tracon BUC 4 5.04 20.17 7 Diblu cui 6x40mm BUC 200 0.126 25.21 8 Clema capat 6mm BUC 6 7.563 45.38 9 Clema capat 10mm BUC 4 11.765 47.06 10 Cablu mym 3x2,5mm² m 15 5.798 86.97 11 Siguranta 2p.10A Schneider BUC 2 28.57 57.14 12 Corp led 20W Novelite BUC 1 33.61 33.61 TOTAL 2127.31
